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U-19 Championship
2022/23 19th round, Match #147

Friday, 01.04.2023, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 17°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 2

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Surkis Viacheslav
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
13 Korobov Maksym
34 Skochelias Dmytrii
42 Kysil Yaroslav
24 Ishchenko Danylo
50 Osypenko Kyrylo
40 Marynovskyi Artem
39 Kuzyk Liubomyr
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
11 Ponomarenko Matvii (C)

Substitutes
12 Kiblytskyi Serhii
35 Tokar Bohdan
2 Rudenko Yehor
27 Kuzmenko Yaroslav
41 Bairuk Nazar
6 Dolbniev Artem
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
23 Chubov Renat

Coach
Drotsenko Oleksii

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
6 Savchuk Hlib
20 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Mykhalchuk Milan
11 Kitela Andrii
8 Rusiak Nazar
14 Botskiv Sviatoslav
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
9 Tesliuk Denys
4 Kholod Vitalii
15 Stoliarchuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Bakus Markiian
16 Kasarda Nazar
5 Boiko Maksym
3 Hereha Oleksandr
10 Bendera Ivan
18 Kvas Kostiantyn
13 Dobrianskyi Roman
2 Hryshkevych Denys
17 Panchenko Serhii

Coach
Diachuk-Stavytskyi Mykhailo

Referee:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 19th round, Match #147
Friday, 01.04.2023, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 17°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 2 «Ruh» Lviv
2' 9 Tesliuk Denys

16' 19 Mykhalchuk Milan

24 Ishchenko Danylo 27'

46' 19 Mykhalchuk Milan
13 Dobrianskyi Roman

70' 9 Tesliuk Denys
18 Kvas Kostiantyn

39 Kuzyk Liubomyr
41 Bairuk Nazar 72'

74' 18 Kvas Kostiantyn

76' 13 Dobrianskyi Roman

77' 14 Botskiv Sviatoslav
16 Kasarda Nazar

4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav 79'

39 Kuzyk Liubomyr 79'

50 Osypenko Kyrylo
6 Dolbniev Artem 83'

86' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
17 Panchenko Serhii

34 Skochelias Dmytrii 86'

40 Marynovskyi Artem
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir 88'

37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
27 Kuzmenko Yaroslav 88'

88' 20 Pidhurskyi Denys

90' 17 Panchenko Serhii

90' 12 Bakus Markiian

42 Kysil Yaroslav 90+4'

90+4' 11 Kitela Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


